Attachment J - Customer Consent Form

General

Portfolio Manager

Customer Information

Business Name

Con Edison Account Number(s)

Service/Installation Address(es)

Primary Contact Name

Primary Contact Title

Phone

Email

Authorized Representatives (Automatically Pre-Populated Fields)

- Recurve, Address
- Portfolio Manager, Address
- NYSERDA, Address
- Evaluation Contractor, Address

Terms and Conditions

Con Edison has neither reviewed nor endorsed any financial agreement between the Portfolio Manager and customers arising from the Business Energy Pro pilot. It is the customers' responsibility to review and understand thoroughly all financial offerings, terms of conditions associated with the projects presented by the Portfolio Managers.

In connection with the evaluation of savings and the reporting of program performance for Business Energy Pro, a Pay-for-Performance initiative, the customer for the above-listed service address(es) hereby authorizes Con Edison to provide the above-listed Authorized Representatives with access to any and all utility account data with respect to such service address(es) and for the Authorized Representatives to access the utility account data. Utility account data for such service address(es) will continue to be provided to the Authorized Representatives unless and until the customer or its successor delivers to Con Edison a signed written letter revoking the authorization granted hereby at the following address: Con Edison Energy Efficiency and Demand Management Department, 4 Irving Place - 10th Floor, New York, NY 10003, Attention: Department Manager.

Signature	es
-----------	----

Customer

Date